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THE PURPOSE

THE STRUCTURE

Unikkern MPO cassettes within its high-density fiber optic patch panels offers a streamlined approach to managing 
complex network infrastructures. These cassettes serve as modular components that facilitate the efficient organization 
and interconnection of multiple optical fibers.
This modularity not only simplifies installation and maintenance but also provides scability, allowing fort seamless net-
work expansions as organizational needs evolve.
Incorporating MPO cassettes into high-density patch panels thus provides a pratical solution for achieving organized, 
efficient and scalable fiber optic network management.

	� High density connectivity
	� Plug and play installation
	� Durable construction
	� Scalable solution
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Designation PackingItem

Cassette MPO 12LC Duplex OM3 Eco box of 1pcKSCMPO12LCDOM3

PURCHASE INFO

EXTRAS

KSFP1UMPO
MPO optical patch panel 19” 1U unloaded

KTRxxxxOxx
MPO-MPO trunk patch cable

KSCMPO12LCDOM4 Cassette MPO 12LC Duplex OM4

KSCMPO24LCDOM3

KSCMPO24LCDOM4

Cassette MPO 24LC Duplex OM3

Cassette MPO 24LC Duplex OM4

Eco box of 1pc

Eco box of 1pc

Eco box of 1pc


